
QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT P.  +61 2 9737 9937        |        E.  sales@tesuco.com.au        |        W.  www.tesuco.com.au

Brochure Number:  BRO_IND_HVA_SLT_60C_V01

Nitrogen Regulator 
High Pressure, High Flow

NITROGEN 6,000 kPa REGULATOR 
Part No: RI1SNI60C

The same professional regulator proven over years in the HVAC-R 
segment, but now with a hand wheel tightening feature and 
supplied in a sturdy IP55 rated plastic storage case with a foam 
insert to keep the regulator safe from damage.

FEATURES

   Safety pressure gauges  
to AS 4706

   Side entry to suit all 
nitrogen cylinders

   Gauge protectors for  
added durability

   Safety relief valve to protect 
downstream equipment

New Improved Nitrogen 6,000 kPa Regulator

SPECIFICATIONS RI1SNI60C

Max. inlet pressure 30,000 kPa

Max. outlet pressure 6,000 kPa

Max. flow rate 150 m³/h

Inlet connection Type 50

Outlet connection 1/4" SAE flare 

Outlet adaptor 5/8" SAE flare

Country of origin Italy

5/8" SAE flare adaptor1/4" SAE flare outlet

New hand wheel design
Tighten without a spanner!

Spare part available:  
IP55 rated regulator case

Part No: OTIP55C

Meets AS 4267

   63 mm gauges for easy 
reading adjustment

   Dual scale kPa and psi to 
suit industry standards

  Inlet filter to protect the seat
  1/4” SAE flare outlet
   5/16” SAE flare adaptor for 
R410a systems

Large 63 mm gauges, 
dual scale kPa and psi 
with gauge protectors

Safety relief valve



QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT P.  +61 2 9737 9937        |        E.  sales@tesuco.com.au        |        W.  www.tesuco.com.au

Brochure Number:  BRO_IND_HVA_SLT_60C_V01

Nitrogen Regulator 
Spare Parts & Other Products

GAS CONTROL 
400g

PART NO DESCRIPTION

OTLDS 400g Gas leak detection spray

PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 SPRGP63BL Gauge protector

2 SPRRV900 Safety relief valve

3 SPRGI300NI Safety pressure gauge inlet pressure

4 SPRGI100NI Safety pressure gauge outlet pressure

5 SPRO1B1F 1/4" SAE flare outlet

6 SPRA410A 5/16" SAE flare adaptor

7 SPRKI60 Spare parts kit

8 SPRO50 Type 50 O-ring

10 SPRGWA Gauge washer – aluminum
Note: This part is inside the regulator but it is 
important to use this washer when replacing the 
pressure gauges.

11 SPRCKNI Control Knob, Nut, Label

12 SPRIH50B Handwheel Type 50

13 SPRS50B2L Regulator Stem Brass, Type 50

1

1

4

10

7

5

6

2

8

3

10

11

13

12


