

Nitrogen Regulator High Pressure, High Flow

New Improved Nitrogen 6,000 kPa Regulator



NITROGEN 6,000 kPa REGULATOR

Part No: RI1SNI60C

The same professional regulator proven over years in the HVAC-R segment, but now with a hand wheel tightening feature and supplied in a sturdy IP55 rated plastic storage case with a foam insert to keep the regulator safe from damage.

FEATURES

- Safety pressure gauges to AS 4706
- Side entry to suit all nitrogen cylinders
- Gauge protectors for added durability
- Safety relief valve to protect downstream equipment
- 63 mm gauges for easy reading adjustment
- Dual scale kPa and psi to suit industry standards
- Inlet filter to protect the seat
- 1/4" SAE flare outlet
- 5/16" SAE flare adaptor for R410a systems

SPECIFICATIONS	RI1SNI60C
Max. inlet pressure	30,000 kPa
Max. outlet pressure	6,000 kPa
Max. flow rate	150 m³/h
Inlet connection	Type 50
Outlet connection	1/4" SAE flare
Outlet adaptor	5/8" SAE flare
Country of origin	Italy



Brochure Number: BRO_IND_HVA_SLT_60C_V01



Nitrogen Regulator Spare Parts & Other Products



	PART NO	DESCRIPTION
1	SPRGP63BL	Gauge protector
2	SPRRV900	Safety relief valve
3	SPRGI300NI	Safety pressure gauge inlet pressure
4	SPRGI100NI	Safety pressure gauge outlet pressure
5	SPRO1B1F	1/4" SAE flare outlet
6	SPRA410A	5/16" SAE flare adaptor
7	SPRKI60	Spare parts kit
8	SPRO50	Type 50 O-ring
10	SPRGWA	Gauge washer – aluminum Note: This part is inside the regulator but it is important to use this washer when replacing the pressure gauges.
11	SPRCKNI	Control Knob, Nut, Label
12	SPRIH50B	Handwheel Type 50
13	SPRS50B2L	Regulator Stem Brass, Type 50



Brochure Number: BRO_IND_HVA_SLT_60C_V01